Races this series: 6

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,

Combined Div,

5587
8843
3408
5536
4319
T4065
4649

6055
9425
3917
8289
5974
6704
3305

Cruising Div,

3810

5468

Race date:

17 entries
Marauder 8.4
Baveria 38

Lotus 9.2

Farr 9.2

Lotus 9.2

Elliot 7

Farr 38

Far East 26

Farr 9.2

Carter Passage 33
Birdsail Gulf 30
Nearly

Ross 930

Lotus 9.2

Farr 920

Ross 930

3 entries
Chico 30
Raven 31
Davidson 28

Race 5 completed, no discards.
ISAF Rule A9 applies

Minika

Am Meer
Shardik

2 Low 4 Zero
Mint Condition
White Heat
Celebrity
Synfinity
True Blue
Kama ll
Clarebouyant
Kaea

Squid Vicious
Alize

Sika Il
Testarossa
Amnesty

Chickadee
Quetzalli
Out to Lunch

Sunday, 7 October, 2018

Lowry Bay Yacht Club

Spring Series
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Race 1 Open Day

Wind direction: S

Combined Div, start time 1405, course 63

9425
3408
5587
3305
4319
4649
6055
6704
8843

Lotus 9.2

Farr 920
Lotus 9.2
Farr 38
Farr 9.2
Lotus 9.2

Ross 930
T4065 Elliot 7
3917

5536 Farr9.2

Cruising Div, start time 1415, course 56

3810 Chico 30

email:

Carter Passage 33

Marauder 29

Baveria 38

Birdsail Gulf 30

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Kama ll
Shardik
Minika

Sika Il

Mint Condition
Celebrity
True Blue
Alize

Am Meer
Testarossa
White Heat
Clarebouyant
2 Low 4 Zero

Chickadee
Quetzalli

Finish
time place
16:18:02 7
16:13:31 5
16:20:23 8
16:16:49 6
16:22:15 9
16:02:27 1
16:11:03 4
16:27:27 10
16:10:27 3
16:04:26 2
16:32:16 11
15:39:44 1
15:45:05 2

Saved: 23-Jan-19 at 09:52 am
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Total

26
28
28
31
33
42
45
47
48
51
54
54
58
62
76
82
85

11
13
17

Nett

General Handicap

TCF corr.time place

6
Wind speed: 18
Elapsed
time place
2:13:02 7 .648
2:08:31 5 .680
2:15:23 8 .648
2:11:49 6 .667
2:17:15 9 .644
1:57:27 1 .753
2:06:03 4 717
2:22:27 10 .639
2:05:27 3 734
1:59:26 2 .798
2:27:16 11 .679
< dnf>
<ret>
1:24:44 1 618
1:30:05 2 .660

1:26:12
1:27:23
1:27:44
1:27:55
1:28:23
1:28:26
1:30:23
1:31:02
1:32:05
1:35:18
1:40:00

52:22
59:27
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Race da

Combined Div, start time 1300, course 32

8843
4319
4649
5587
T4065
5536
6055
3408
3917
9425
8289
11811
6704

Cruising
3810
5975

Race da

Combined Div, start time 1300, course 26

8843
3408
5536
9425
5587
5974
4649
6055
4319

Race da

Race 2

te:  Sunday, 28 October, 2018

Baveria 38
Lotus 9.2

Farr 38
Marauder 8.4
Elliot 7

Farr 9.2
Farr9.2

Lotus 9.2
Birdsail Gulf 30
Carter Passage 33
Nearly

Far East 26
Lotus 9.2

Div, start time 1310
Chico 30
Raven 31

Wind direction: NW

te:  Sunday, 4 November, 2018

Baveria 38

Lotus 9.2

Farr 9.2

Carter Passage 33
Marauder 8.4
Ross 930

Farr 38

Farr 9.2

Lotus 9.2

Far East 26

te:  Sunday, 11 November, 2018

Combined Div, start time 1300

5536

4319
8289
5587
3408
T4065
6055
8843
5974
3917

Cruising
5468

email:

Farr9.2

Far East 26
Lotus 9.2
Nearly
Marauder 8.4
Lotus 9.2
Elliot 7

Farr 9.2
Baveria 38
Ross 930
Birdsail Gulf 30

Div, start time 1310
Davidson 28

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Finish
time place
Am Meer 14:48:16 2
Mint Condition 15:02:35 6
Celebrity 14:46:17 1
Minika 15:05:12 8
White Heat 15:00:13 4
2 Low 4 Zero 15:04:25 7
True Blue 14:57:05 3
Shardik 15:02:14 5
Clarebouyant 15:07:07 10
Kama Il 15:09:21 11
Kaea 15:07:01 9
Synfinity 15:17:34 12
Alize 15:18:34 13
Chickadee 14:07:08 2
Quetzalli 14:05:17 1
Race 3
Wind direction: NW
Finish
time place
Am Meer 14:32:31 1
Shardik 14:42:27 4
2 Low 4 Zero 14:46:48 6
Kama Il 14:49:50 7
Minika 14:50:13 8
Squid Vicious 14:33:47 2
Celebrity 14:35:41 3
True Blue 14:45:58 5
Mint Condition
Synfinity
Race 4
Wind direction: S
Finish
time place
2 Low 4 Zero 14:19:41 3
Synfinity 14:27:21 10
Mint Condition 14:24:07 8
Kaea 14:21:31 5
Minika 14:24:48 9
Shardik 14:21:50 6
White Heat 14:22:29 7
True Blue 14:20:40 4
Am Meer 14:17:43 2
Squid Vicious 14:15:50 1
Clarebouyant 14:29:36 11
Out to Lunch 14:24:34 1

Quetzalli

Saved: 23-Jan-19 at 09:52 am

Wind speed: 23
General Handicap
TCF corr.time

Elapsed
time place

1:48:16 2
2:02:35 6
1:46:17 1
2:05:12 8
2:00:13 4
2:04:25 7
1:57:05 3
2:02:14 5
2:07:07 10
2:09:21 11
2:07:01 9
2:17:34 12
2:18:34 13
57:08 2
55:17 1

time

1:32:31
1:42:27
1:46:48
1:49:50
1:50:13
1:33:47
1:35:41
1:45:58

<ret>

<ret>

724
.644
753
.650
.679
.662
712
.683
.663
.654
.684
.635
.633

.618
.660

Wind speed: 18
Elapsed

place
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1:18:23
1:18:57
1:20:02
1:21:23
1:21:38
1:22:22
1:23:22
1:23:29
1:24:17
1:24:36
1:26:53
1:27:21
1:27:43

35:19
36:29
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General Handicap
TCF corr.time place

731
.683
.665
.650
.654
776
.768
711

Wind speed: 12
General Handicap
TCF corr.time

Elapsed
time place
1:19:41 3
1:27:21 10
1:24:07 8
1:21:31 5
1:24:48 9
1:21:50 6
1:22:29 7
1:20:40 4
1:17:43 2
1:15:50 1
1:29:36 11
1:14:34 1

<ret>

.666
.624
.652
.675
.654
.686
.684
.703
.740
771
.661

.557

1:07:38
1:09:58
1:11:01
1:11:24
1:12:05
1:12:47
1:13:29
1:15:21

53:04
54:30
54:51
55:01
55:28
56:08
56:25
56:43
57:31
58:28
59:14

41:32
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Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1300

T4065
3917
8289

11811
6704
5974
5536
8843
5587
3408
4649
4319

Elliot 7
Birdsail Gulf 30
Nearly

Far East 26
Lotus 9.2
Ross 930
Farr9.2
Baveria 38
Marauder 8.4
Lotus 9.2
Farr 38

Lotus 9.2

Cruising Div, start time 1310

3810
5975

email:

Chico 30
Raven 31

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Sunday, 2 December, 2018

Race 5

Wind direction: SW

White Heat
Clarebouyant
Kaea
Synfinity
Alize

Squid Vicious
2 Low 4 Zero
Am Meer
Minika
Shardik
Celebrity
Mint Condition
Amnesty

Chickadee
Quetzalli

Finish
time place
14:53:06 4
14:57:46 7
14:56:18 6
15:03:54 10
15:08:14 12
14:45:34 1
15:00:23 8
14:50:25 2
15:05:56 11
15:00:40 9
14:51:04 3
15:09:23 13
14:54:49 5
14:52:15 1
14:59:22 2

Saved: 23-Jan-19 at 09:52 am

Wind speed: 8

Elapsed General Handicap
time place TCF corr.time place
1:53:06 4 684  1:17:22 1
1:57:46 7 .660 1:17:44 2
1:56:18 6 .676 1:18:37 3
2:03:54 10 .645 1:19:55 4
2:08:14 12 .624  1:20:01 5
1:45:34 1 .762 1:20:27 6
2:00:23 8 .673 1:21:01 7
1:50:25 2 .738 1:21:29 8
2:05:56 11 .655 1:22:29 9
2:00:40 9 686  1:22:47 10
1:51:04 3 .761 1:24:31 11
2:09:23 13 .662 1:25:39 12
1:54:49 5 761 1:27:23 13
1:42:15 1 .618 1:03:11 1
1:49:22 2 .653 1:11:25 2
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